Siemon’s VersaPOD enables a completely new and efficient approach to your physical data center infrastructure. By
leveraging the vertical space between bayed cabinets and at the end of row for patching, power distribution and cable
management, the VersaPOD frees critical horizontal space for active equipment, providing improved air flow while
optimizing data center floor space.
The VersaPOD’s innovative Zero-U vertical patch panels (VPP’s) dramatically simplify even the most dense patching needs
while its vertical patching channels (VPC) offer a clean, orderly and easy method of high-density cable routing.
All of the VersaPOD’s unique features are integrated into a full-featured modular enclosure that is equally effective
as a standalone cabinet or in a multi-unit bayed configuration, offering a simple, scalable expansion path in any data

of equipment depths requirements
W W W . S I E M O N . C O M
Ordering Information
VERSAPOD CABINET
VERSAPOD CABINET SPECIFICATIONS
** Does not include packaging - add 33kg (72 lbs.) for packaging
* Nominal height with adjustable leveling feet or castors
All cabinets include:
(4) equipment rails
(4) leveling feet
(50) combo M6 screws w/cup washers
(50) M6 cage nuts
(1) cage nut removal tool
(1) combo torx/philips head driver
(1) 13mm/14mm wrench
(5) door/side panel keys
(4) stabilizing brackets
Height * 42U: 2016mm (79.4 in.)
45U: 2150mm (84.6 in.)
Width 762mm (30.0 in.)
Depth VP1: 1000mm (39.4 in.)
VP2: 1200mm (47.2 in.)
Weight** 42U VP1: 143 kg (316 lbs.) / VP2: 157kg (347 lbs.).
45U VP1: 150 kg (331 lbs.) / VP2: 163kg (358 lbs.)
Usable Depth (Rail-to-Rail) MAX VP1: 615mm (24.2 in.)
VP2: 815mm (32.1. in.)
Load Rating Static: 1361kg (3000 lbs.)
Dynamic: 1021kg (2250 lbs.)
Base Type Open
Color Graphite Black (RAL 9011)
% Door Perforation 71%
U Space Identification Yes
Lid Cable Access Openings
VP1A: 3 (large), 4 (small), 0 brushes
VP1B: 3 (large), 0 (small), 4 brushes
VP2A: 4 (large), 6 (small), 0 brushes
VP2B: 4 (large), 0 (small), 4 brushes
Material CRS of varying thickness
Finish Textured powder coat
Standard Compliance EIA/ECA-310-E, IP20
Side Panels
0 = No Side Panels
1 = 1 Side Panel
2 = 2 Side Panels
Front Door
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
C = Split Solid
Rear Door
Lock
1 = Keyed Lock
2 = Tumbler
Combination Lock
1 = 1000 mm (39.4 in.)
2 = 1200 mm (47.2 in.)
Depth
Height
42 = 42U
45 = 45UColour*
1 = Black
Castors
1 = None
2 = Castors
VP(X)(X)-(X)(X)(X)(X)(X)1-(XX)
A = Full Vented
B = Split Vented
C = Split Solid
Version
B = Version B
Part #	 Description
VPA-DRA-1-(XX). . . . . . . . . .           Full vented door, dual handle with standard keyed lock, black